TIMES MICROWAVE SYSTEMS
A Smiths Group plc company
PhaseTrack™ test leads with proprietary TF4™ dielectric
provide remarkably less phase change with temperature
than existing products made with solid or tape wrap PTFE
dielectrics. The result is excellent retention of test equipment
calibration within a changing temperature environment.
Front end connectors are removable and can be

.90
.062
Type: "ATNC" Male Interface
Per: MIL-C-87104/2
.520
1.30
.70
Ø.685Ø.550
Ø.625
Ø.87
Ø.032 Safety Wire Hole
(3) Holes 120° Apart
Connector Types Available
Connector Connector Outline Drawing Spanner Tool
Designator Type Number Part Number
48530 SMA Plug Front End SD48530 TN550-625
48555 TNC Plug Front End SD48555 TN550-625
48603-1 N Plug Front End SD48603-1 TN550-688
48667 N Jack Front End SD48667 TN550-625
48703 7mm Front End SD48703 TN550-625
48733 3.5mm(f) NMD SD48733 TN550-875
48530 48555
48733
48603-1
48667 48703